
Friday. May IDistrict Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 am., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m:

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
oe

EG anete
am. Bright and pee
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Light Orchestras
We Travel the Friendly RoadDoctor Paul .

Evil Lady
Alias Jane Morgan
Courtship and Marriage
Melody from the Stars
Shopping Reporter (Jane)Music Menu
-m. Reserved :

Melody on the MoveWomen's Hour (Marina): Overseas
News; Weekend Entertainments; Foiblesof the Famous; Our United NationsGuidebook
3.30 Showcase of Music
4. 0 Serenade in Song4.30 Have You Heard These?
5. 0 The Five O’clock Cabaret: Edmundo
Ros, Connie Haines, Denis Palmistra’
5,45 Evening Star: Wayne King

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. Q0 The Merrymakers6.20 Organolia6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.45 Recent Releases7.0 Quiz Kids
7.30 Auckland’s Own
7.46 Change in Tune8. 0 Piace of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight8.30 Sagas of the Sea8.45 Camarata’s Orchestra
8. 0 Reserved
9.30 Coronation; To Salute the Coro-nation of Queen Elizabeth10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m,
Oa.m. Breakfast Session ;

Railway Notices
Wiorning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Eugene Conley
Morning Melodies
Doctor Paul! :

A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)Alias Jane Morgan
Courtship and MarriageLight Variety

* Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Musical Parade
+m, Reserved
Pianists of Note
Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd):Overseas News; ‘Weekend Entertain-ments; Foibles of the Famous (lastbroadcast)
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3.30 Afternoon Tea Melodies
3.45 Jeannette MacDonald4.0 Fred Hartley’s Quintet
4.15 Jan Kiepura
4.30 Continental Fiavour
4.45 Light and Bright
5. 0 Al Bollington6.15 The London Palladium Orchestra
5.30 Rhythm at Random.
5.45 Anne Shelton

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Mystery Stable
6.45 Al Goodman’s Orchestra7. 0 uiz Kids
7.30 arch of Science
7.45 Rhythm Time
8, 0 Place of Honour
heh 4
Eyes of Knight

8. Sagas of the Sea
8.45 Famous Fortunes.9. 0 Dean Martin
9,30 Coronation: To Salute the Coro-nation of Queen Elizabeth

. Today’s Bands
10. 0 Sporting Digest10.30 Close down

3Z CHRISTCRURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

6. OQam, Daybreak Ditties7.0 Breakfast Call8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 School Bell: Ta Ta, Junior
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Piano Parade: Ray Turner10.30 Alias Jane og :

10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Musical Showcase \11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne) |

ane
412. 0 Lunch Session
41. Op.m. Second Sitting&:3 Reserved
2.15 Fred Astaire
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):
Weekend Entertainments; Overseas News;
United Nations’ Guide Book; Dear Mr.
EverymanLatin-America CallingThe Squadronaires
The London Orchestra
Millicent Phillips
George Scott-Wood
Variety ConcertJunior Leaguers
Famous Fortunes
EVENING PROGRAMME
Felix King, his Piano and Orchestra
Guy Mitc fellAdventures of Rocky Starr
Yes, No, JackpotThe Quiz Kids
Melody on the Move
Trumpets in the Dawn
Place of Honour
Eyes of Knight
Sagas of the SeaMarch of Science
Music of the Theatre
Coronation: To Salute the Coro-nation of Queen Elizabeth10. O Jussi Bjorling10.15 Sports Preview10.30 Close down

473 on.
Oa.m. Breakfast session
Morning Star
Morning
session (Aunt Deley)Musical Allsorts

Doctor Paul \

Dark God
Alias Jane Morgan
Courtship and Marriage
Random Records
reoptng SiReporter (Alma)Lune
.m. The Entertain
New Releases
Barbara Dale
Reserved
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),

Overseas News; Weekend Entertainment;
Wool Exchange

Musicale
They Sing with Bing
David Rose and his Aichaeien
Maori SoniaEthel organist
Light andBrightTwilight Ranger
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music of Manhattan
Tunes You Like
uiz Kids
ime for Music
Place of Honour
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Eyes of Knight
Sagas of the Seas (first broadcast)Let’s Get Together
Reserved

0
Coronation: To Salute the Corona-
n of Queen Elizabeth0. 0 Week-end Sporting Preview0.30 Close down

94 fp PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319. m.
a.m. Breakfast Session7.0
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30
9.45
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Light Orchestras
Crosby ‘Time

10, O Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.15 They Walked with Destiny10.30 Rivertown
10.45 At the Keyboard: Charlie Kunz
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; In the
Home; Coronation News, by MargaretPearson
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12,34 Lunch Music2 2 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
. 0 Teatime Tunes
30 Barber Shop Ballads45 Evening Star: Allan Jones
0 Hits of the Thirties
15 Anton Karas (zither), and HarryRobins (xylophone)
Latin American Style

6
6.
6,
7.
7.

7.30
7.45 Hart of the Territory

9.32

Notorious
Bellarion the Fortunate
Song and Dance from Scotland
For the Farmer (Ivan Tabor)Reserved
Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)District Weather Forecast
Coronation: To Salute the Corona=

tion of Queen Elizabeth10.0 The Evil Lady10.15 Strange Endings10.30 , Close down

Artists contributing ‘te 1ZB’s ‘'Piye
_O’Clock Cabaret" today will include
London’s disciple of Latin rhythms,
Edmundo Ros, singing star Connie
Hain and organ soloist DenisPal tra.

co a ~

. Station 2ZB’s last broadcast «of:
"Foibles of the Famous" will be heard
at 3.0 o'clock this afternoon.
* * *

At 8.30 tonight, Station 4ZB will
present their first broadcast of "Sagas
of the Sea."
* + *

Information for farmers, in theManawatu and surrounding areas is
. broadcast by Station 2ZA at 8.45 p.m.
every Friday when Ivan Tabor presents"Fer the Farmer."’aTWO STARS of "Place of Honour," epi

sodes of which will be heard from the ZBs
tonight at 8 o'clock: Alan White as Dr.
Stephen Gray, and Lyndall Barbour as Irene,
waitress of the Glenders Hill Cafe

'KLIPPER' ties keep their shape–nomatter what happens!


